Cooper-Wheelock
Series E60
Series E60 Speakers
and Speaker Strobes
Features
• Meets UL Standards 1971 and 1480 (model
dependent).
• ADA/NFPA/ANSI compliant.

12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 USA • Tel: (203) 484-7161 • Fax: (203) 484-7118
9021-60128 Rev. A   page 2 of 3 www.gamewell-fci.com
Specifications and Ordering Information
Model
Wall
Mount
Ceiling
Mount
Non-
Sync
Strobe Sync w/
SM and DSM
Strobe
Candela
  Model
Color
RED
  Model
Color
WHITE
Mounting
Options
E60-R X _ _ _ X _ Q,U
E60-W X _ _ _ _ X Q,U
E60-24MCC-FR   _ X X X 15/30/75/95 X _ Q,U,V
E60-24MCC-FW _ X X X 15/30/75/95   _ X Q,U,V
E60-24MCCH-FW _ X X X 115/177 _ X Q,U,V
E60-24MCCH-FR _ X X X 115/177 X _ Q,U,V
E60EXT-R** X
E60EXT-W** X
NOTE 1: **E60 EXT is an attractive extender ring that mounts behind the peaker to permit mounting to a 4” square x 2 1/8” deep
electrical box without a need for an extension ring on the box.